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Kolmeklubi võistlus III Etapp 
Tallinn, 21/2/2026

Event 4 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
21/02/2026 - 16:10 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 7

2 HALYCH, Kyrylo 18 Sole NT
3 PACICHNYK, Adrian 17 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
4 INGELMANN, Daniel 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
5 SAAKJAN, Artur 17 Kesklinn NT
6 IVANOV, Maksimilian 17 Mustamae NT

Heat 2 of 7

1 KOLK, Leonid 16 Oismae 1:50.00
2 MAHHANOV, Timur 16 Mustamae NT
3 HODASEVITS, Nikita 16 Oismae 2:00.00
4 KUZNETSOV, Bastian 16 Kesklinn NT
5 SIPACHOV, Matvei 16 Neptun NT
6 PRESNJAKOV, Artur 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
7 LIU, Dan 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
8 SUKONKO, Kristian 16 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT

Heat 3 of 7

1 MJAZIN, Martin 16 Sole 2:30.00
2 OSTAPENKO, Edvin 16 Laagna 2:00.00
3 JOUTSI, Aleksei 15 Oismae 1:40.00
4 JAREMENKO, Miron 15 Sole NT
5 BURAVILOV, Nikita 15 Oismae 2:10.00
6 SAROPOV, Ilja 15 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
7 MJAZIN, Martin 16 Oismae 2:30.00
8 IVANOVS, Aleksejs 16 Kesklinn NT

Heat 4 of 7

1 GERBERSON, Brandon 15 Lasnamae 1:40.00
2 LOSSEV, Mihhail 15 Laagna 1:55.00
3 LINDER, Romet 14 Orca Swim Club NT
4 DUBINA, Kyrylo 14 Neptun NT
5 TJUTRJUMOV, Aleksei 14 Lasnamae NT
6 HODASEVITS, Maksim 14 Oismae 2:00.00
7 YURPALOV, Timofei 15 Laagna 2:30.00
8 STASISHIN, Damir 15 Laagna 1:55.00

Heat 5 of 7

1 SMIRNOV, Daniel 13 Oismae 1:40.00
2 TONKONOZENKO, Maksim 13 Lasnamae 1:40.00
3 LEPP, Rico 13 Viimsi 1:18.00
4 GIAKOUMATOS, Michalis 13 Lasnamae 2:00.00
5 BAGHIROV, Riad 13 Lasnamae 2:00.00
6 NAME, Adrian 13 Lasnamae 2:00.00
7 VASSILJEV, Timofei 13 Neptun NT
8 ZENKOVICH, Roman 14 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
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Kolmeklubi võistlus III Etapp 
Tallinn, 21/2/2026

Event 4, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 7

1 JOUTSI, Aleksandr 12 Oismae 1:40.00
2 PERALAAN, David 12 Oismae 1:40.00
3 SOLOVJEV, Timofei 12 Lasnamae 1:30.00
4 LANGINEN, Maksim 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:31.00
5 VINK, Viktor 12 Lasnamae 2:00.00
6 ABDULAJEV, Allan 12 Lasnamae 1:40.00
7 RESETNJAK, enrico 12 Orca Swim Club NT
8 PODGORNOHH, Lev 12 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT

Heat 7 of 7

1 BASARAB, Maksym 11 Sole NT
2 PERVUSHOV, Nikita 11 Lasnamae NT
3 LAANJARV, Tristan 09 Orca Swim Club NT
4 KLEIDOV, Martin 08 Oismae 1:30.00
5 KUZMIN, Artjom 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
6 DUBROVIN, Artemi 10 ARGO Ujumisklubi NT
7 MAKAROV, Artur 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:05.45
8 NAUMOV, Aleksandr 11 Oismae 1:40.00


